EXZ@E4 I EEERE Press Release

It RE#HZ

Kitami Transport Branch Office

0% 724-76 3













21 9 29 1036
1) 197
24
1)
13 259 20 197 25




2)

3)

21 12 16 1
3
159 164
21 9 30

20
934

78.8km
90.3

14

29.88

192

56.5km

3167

3081

317

299

13



4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

(1))

200

110

18






S N O < WO O N~

1)

3)

2)



2)

1)

JR



2009

9

21 12 16
3
30

159

10

164

11




PR

HP

web



GPS-AVM



AED

10



NASVA

2009

11





